
Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 2020 FINAL

Kiddy Barrels

10# Entries including any scratches:

$20.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AUBREY FLYNN 18.667 $2.001    

ALLISON TOUPS 19.426 $2.002 16   

BRILEY BEHRNES 28.089 $2.003    

BLAKELY SNYDER 30.298 $2.004 16   

CHARLEE CLARK 30.962 $2.005 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

ATLEY BANKSTON 32.821 $2.006 16   

EVELYN COULON 61.634 $2.007 16   

STELLA BECNEL 72.766 $2.008    

HAILEY JANE THOMAS 199.000 $2.009 16   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRIGGS BROWNING 999.000 $2.00
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NBHA LA 06 2020 FINAL

Open 5D Barrels

113# Entries including any scratches:

$1,805.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BULLY BY DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN 15.068 $217.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.089 $163.002 34251 6KILN   MS

DM HARD TO SAYTALMADGE GREEN 15.375 $108.003 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BROWNIECHEYENNE LOPINTO 15.430 $54.004    

ELVISJANA BROWNING 15.4605 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.4856 72730 6ANGIE   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.4867 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

FLIT N GET ITALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.5008 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAGIC STICKNATALIE STEPHENS 15.620 $181.001 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SHELTON HEADLEY 15.641 $136.002 52070 4PORT GIBSON   MS

KATHERINE MACERA 15.673 $90.003 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.745 $45.004 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

BUTTERMILKPATTI JO HIGDON 15.7565 18498   MS

FINAL DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN 15.7656 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SARAH BANKSTON 15.7656 100246 6LORANGER   LA

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 15.7678 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.8219 103732 6GRETNA   LA

VAIS BLAZING CASINOKALEB BABIN 15.82610    

COURTNEY BALLARD 15.84711 93120 6CLINTON   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 15.86012 103433 6LORANGER   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.86213 65254 6KILN   MS

SEVANHAILEY STEPHENS 15.90114 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 15.91215 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

SAMI SYLVESTER 15.94516 64770 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CINDY NAVARRE 15.94917 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.98218 101576 6SONTAG   MS

BAEELLA POOLEY 15.98919 103732 6GRETNA   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.02220 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 16.04121 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BRIANNA HARTMAN 16.04422 97148 4BATON ROUGE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.074 $145.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

DAWN HANKINS 16.105 $108.002 48689 6CLINTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 2020 FINAL

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.122 $72.003 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.127 $36.004 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.1685 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

JESSE  BRAELYN MILTON 16.1706 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.1737 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

GWENPATTI JO HIGDON 16.1938 18498   MS

DA BAYHAILEY STEPHENS 16.2299 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MIA BALDWIN 16.27910 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

REPOHAILEY STEPHENS 16.30911 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

BONESMACY HURST 16.31412 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.31713 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

GRACIE CASKEY 16.33714 81095 5GOLDONNA   LA

MISSILEMACY HURST 16.34315 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

KYLE WRIGHT 16.34916

KELLIE SUE WALLACE 16.43817 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.44218 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.45319 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

KAYLYNN THERIOT 16.45920 96568 3GRAY   LA

KIRSTIE SNOWDEN 16.47321 53717 6   

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.49622 102932 6LORANGER   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.52823 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.53424 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 16.54425 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MARGRET LEET 16.54626 107824 6FRANKLINTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KRISTIN BOOKER 16.588 $108.001 93119 6CLINTON   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.661 $81.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 16.674 $54.003 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.691 $27.004 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 16.7555 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 16.7826 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.8007 104217 6LORANGER   LA

PAYTON WALLACE 16.8018 107436 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

AK SKIPPA TINKERSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.8599 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JESSICA CALI DOMIANO 16.87610 107268 6COVINGTON   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 16.96311 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

CELESTE COULON 17.01212 104289 6LORANGER   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 17.01413 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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NBHA LA 06 2020 FINAL

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.105 $72.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.166 $54.002 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

TIFFANY WALL 17.210 $36.003 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

DANIELLE GRAHAM 17.310 $18.004

LAKEN MOORE 17.4965 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 17.6006 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.6707 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 17.7428 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.8549 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

EMMA LOU DAVIS 18.00210

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 18.14611 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 19.53812 108136 6   

ELLE LOUVIERE 19.58013 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

QUARTPATTI JO HIGDON 19.73114 18498   MS

GABBY CHAISSON 19.92115 104178 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 915.2439359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

KARLEE SCHULKENS 915.45489396 6SLIDELL   LA

SMOKE  JANA BROWNING 915.46143278 4ZACHARY   LA

KELSEY BITTER 915.49566649 6FOLSOM   LA

BELLACAROLINE SPEAKS 916.125   

BABYJANA BROWNING 916.21643278 4ZACHARY   LA

HUSSEYCHEYENNE LOPINTO 916.329   

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 916.409101576 6SONTAG   MS

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 916.42089023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 916.43441797 6FOLSOM   LA

AUSTIN BANKSTON 916.44489287 6HOLDEN   LA

SARAH ADAMS 916.555104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SLD DASHIN JETTSCARLET BRANTLEY 916.645102932 6LORANGER   LA

FRISKY FREDDYALEX BEAUBOUEF 916.80481196 6COVINGTON   LA

EMILY HYMEL 917.519104392 4FR SETTLEMENT   LA

JUSTICEHANNAH RICKS 917.683104176 6COVINGTON   LA

SHARLENE MACERA 917.71487654 6FOLSOM   LA

BETH CANNON 917.7825786 6COVINGTON   LA

ANGELIA MOORE 917.88396827 6AMITE   LA

CASH N PLANKALEB BABIN 919.673   

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 919.819103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

BULLYCAROLINE SPEAKS 926.382   

CHLOE OLIVER 928.98786056 4THIBODAUX   LA

LEVI GORDON 933.631104288 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 2020 FINAL

CAMMY BROOKE HYDE 999.000106721 6ROSELAND   LA

LIA ROJAS 999.000

CHARITY FOX 999.000106816 6LORANGER   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 999.00076498 6   

FIRECRACKERBRAELYN MILTON 999.000103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

6# Entries including any scratches:

$57.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BULLY BY DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN 15.068 $31.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DM HARD TO SAYTALMADGE GREEN 15.3752 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 16.317 $26.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.4532 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MARGRET LEET 16.5463 107824 6FRANKLINTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 917.7825786 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 2020 FINAL

Youth 5D Barrels

61# Entries including any scratches:

$586.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.486 $88.001 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

MAGIC STICKNATALIE STEPHENS 15.620 $53.002 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

KATHERINE MACERA 15.673 $35.003 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 15.7654 100246 6LORANGER   LA

GENONATALIE STEPHENS 15.7675 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.8216 103732 6GRETNA   LA

VAIS BLAZING CASINOKALEB BABIN 15.8267    

COURTNEY BALLARD 15.8478 93120 6CLINTON   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 15.8609 103433 6LORANGER   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 15.86110 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 15.89011 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SEVANHAILEY STEPHENS 15.90112 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.98213 101576 6SONTAG   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BAEELLA POOLEY 15.989 $73.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.022 $44.002 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 16.041 $29.003 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.0424 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

JESSE  BRAELYN MILTON 16.1705 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

DA BAYHAILEY STEPHENS 16.2296 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.2467 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MIA BALDWIN 16.2798 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

REPOHAILEY STEPHENS 16.3099 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

BONESMACY HURST 16.31410 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

GRACIE CASKEY 16.33711 81095 5GOLDONNA   LA

MISSILEMACY HURST 16.34312 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 16.544 $59.001 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 16.637 $35.002 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.701 $23.003 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 16.7554 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 16.9635 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 16.9806 104176 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 2020 FINAL

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.000 $44.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.074 $26.002 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.105 $18.003 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BETTYLANEY JO MITCHELL 17.1084 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LAKEN MOORE 17.578 $29.001 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.655 $18.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JUSTICEHANNAH RICKS 17.783 $12.003 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.8554 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

EMMA LOU DAVIS 18.0025

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.7786 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SOPHIA COULON 19.1907 106718 6LORANGER   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 19.5808 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 19.9219 104178 6LORANGER   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 20.74410 108136 6   

CHARITY FOX 22.85811 106816 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KARLEE SCHULKENS 915.45489396 6SLIDELL   LA

LEVI GORDON 915.945104288 6LORANGER   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 916.385104217 6LORANGER   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 916.409101576 6SONTAG   MS

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 916.44099338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AUSTIN BANKSTON 916.44489287 6HOLDEN   LA

SARAH ADAMS 916.555104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

EMILY HYMEL 917.519104392 4FR SETTLEMENT   LA

CASH N PLANKALEB BABIN 919.673   

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 919.819103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 920.968106721 6ROSELAND   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 921.229   

CHLOE OLIVER 928.98786056 4THIBODAUX   LA

CAMMY BROOKE HYDE 999.000106721 6ROSELAND   LA

FIRECRACKERBRAELYN MILTON 999.000103434 6KENTWOOD   LA
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NBHA LA 06 2020 FINAL

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BULLY BY DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN 15.0681 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.0892 434251 6KILN   MS

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.4853 372730 6ANGIE   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.4864 2100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

FLIT N GET ITALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.5005 181196 6COVINGTON   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MAGIC STICKNATALIE STEPHENS 15.6201 5102697 6COVINGTON   LA

KATHERINE MACERA 15.6732 487655 6FOLSOM   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.7453 341797 6FOLSOM   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 15.7654 1.5100246 6LORANGER   LA

FINAL DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN 15.7654 1.54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.8216 103732 6GRETNA   LA

COURTNEY BALLARD 15.8477 93120 6CLINTON   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 15.8608 103433 6LORANGER   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.8629 65254 6KILN   MS

SEVANHAILEY STEPHENS 15.90110 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

CINDY NAVARRE 15.94911 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.98212 101576 6SONTAG   MS

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.02213 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 16.04114 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 2020 FINAL

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.0741 52384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

DAWN HANKINS 16.1052 448689 6CLINTON   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.1223 372730 6ANGIE   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.1274 213692 6WESTWEGO   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.1685 147260 6FOLSOM   LA

JESSE  BRAELYN MILTON 16.1706 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.1737 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

DA BAYHAILEY STEPHENS 16.2298 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MIA BALDWIN 16.2799 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

BONESMACY HURST 16.31410 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.31711 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

KELLIE SUE WALLACE 16.43812 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.44213 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.45314 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

KIRSTIE SNOWDEN 16.47315 53717 6   

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.49616 102932 6LORANGER   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.53417 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 16.54418 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MARGRET LEET 16.54619 107824 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 2020 FINAL

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KRISTIN BOOKER 16.5881 593119 6CLINTON   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.6612 489023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 16.6743 3106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.6914 2102002 6COVINGTON   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 16.7555 1100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 16.7826 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.8007 104217 6LORANGER   LA

PAYTON WALLACE 16.8018 107436 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

AK SKIPPA TINKERSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.8599 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JESSICA CALI DOMIANO 16.87610 107268 6COVINGTON   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 16.96311 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

CELESTE COULON 17.01212 104289 6LORANGER   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 17.01413 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.1051 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.1662 4104215 6COVINGTON   LA

TIFFANY WALL 17.2103 3106720 6COVINGTON   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.4964 2104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 17.6005 1104176 6COVINGTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.6706 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 17.7427 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.8548 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 18.1469 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 19.53810 108136 6   

ELLE LOUVIERE 19.58011 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 19.92112 104178 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 2020 FINAL

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BULLY BY DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN 15.0681 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 16.3171 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.4532 45784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MARGRET LEET 16.5463 3107824 6FRANKLINTON   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.4861 5100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

MAGIC STICKNATALIE STEPHENS 15.6202 4102697 6COVINGTON   LA

KATHERINE MACERA 15.6733 387655 6FOLSOM   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 15.7654 2100246 6LORANGER   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.8215 1103732 6GRETNA   LA

COURTNEY BALLARD 15.8476 93120 6CLINTON   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 15.8607 103433 6LORANGER   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 15.8618 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 15.8909 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SEVANHAILEY STEPHENS 15.90110 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 15.98211 101576 6SONTAG   MS
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NBHA LA 06 2020 FINAL

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BAEELLA POOLEY 15.9891 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.0222 499338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 16.0413 3103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.0424 2104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

JESSE  BRAELYN MILTON 16.1705 1103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

DA BAYHAILEY STEPHENS 16.2296 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.2467 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MIA BALDWIN 16.2798 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

BONESMACY HURST 16.3149 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 16.5441 5103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 16.6372 4106681 6COVINGTON   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.7013 3102002 6COVINGTON   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 16.7554 2100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 16.9635 1106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 16.9806 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.0001 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.0742 4104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.1053 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BETTYLANEY JO MITCHELL 17.1084 295728 6PICAYUNE   MS
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NBHA LA 06 2020 FINAL

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LAKEN MOORE 17.5781 5104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.6552 489023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JUSTICEHANNAH RICKS 17.7833 3104176 6COVINGTON   LA

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.8554 2101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SOPHIA COULON 19.1905 1106718 6LORANGER   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 19.5806 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 19.9217 104178 6LORANGER   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 20.7448 108136 6   

CHARITY FOX 22.8589 106816 6LORANGER   LA

Page 13 of 13


